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BOY'S DISCUS

II193' 3
160' 8
159’ 10

II
Muskegon
Walled Lake Central
Grandville
Saint Clair Shores Lakeview
Monroe

Troy
Port Huron Northern
Gross Points North

Johnny Mitchell
Steve Thibert

Robb Organek
Ray Kauffmann
Gary Price
7U. Msacham
Harlow Meno

Dave Bergeron

1st
2nd

II

3rd
157 t If74th

II156' 10
156' 7
153' 0
152’ 2

If

fl

If

5th
6th
7th
8th

BOY'S HIGH JUMP

Dearborn Edsel Ford

Lansing Everett
Jackson
Kalamazoo Central

Detroit Cooley
Davison
Milford Lakeland

Birmingham Groves

II
Tom Hughes
Scott Reed

Guy Stockard
Brad Brown
Ted Harris

Jeff Bellamy
Joe Saulski

Craig Ccurpton

6' 10
6' 10
6' 9
6' 6
6’ 6
6' 6
6' 6
6' 6”

II

M

11

II

II

1st
112nd

3rd
4th

TIE TIE
4th
6th
7th

TIETIE
7th

Boy's Pole Vault

Traverse City
Holly
Canton Plymouth Salem
Dearborn
Livonia Churchill

Travers City
Bay City John Glenn
Midland

14 I 5"Mark Blodgett
Ed Lunm

Dan Lingg
Tom Bridges
John Lock

Greg Nienhouse
Dave Biskner
JSfett Morrison

1st
●I14 I 12nd

13’ 5
13' 5"
13' 1
13’ 1

If

II

II

3rd
4th
5th
6th

II12 1 77th
12 1 II78th
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BOY'S DONG JUMP

Lansing Everett
Dearborn
Kalamazoo Central
Flint Northwestern

Detroit Cody
Flint Southvestem
Jackson
Flint Northern

23' 10 3/4
23' 63^
22' 8k
22' 4”
22’ 3k
22' 1
22’ 0
21' 3k

II

I?

Scott Reed
Scott Crawford
Pete Collins

Mark Ingram
Ronald Heard
Ronald Moore

Guy Stockard
Chris Williams

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

BOY’S SHOT PUT

Gary Price
Johnny Mitchell
Kevin Butts
Pete Brown

Derrick Perry
Greg Thcsipson
Greg Johnson
Joe Felton

62' 1 1/2"
56’ 9 1/2"
55' 11"
54' 8"
54’ 7"
54' 5"
53’ 10 1/2
53' 9 1/2"

1st Monroe

Muskegon
Lansing Everett ’
Farmington
Trey
Grand Blanc
Detroit ̂ tecKenzie

Bridgport

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th II

8th
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BOYS no METER HIGH HURDLES

14.3
Lansing Everett
Southfield
Detroit Pershing
Ann Arbor Huron
Royal Oak Dondero
Kalamazoo Central
FIint Northwestern
Romeo
Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills

Steve Smith
Glen Williams
Earl Patterson
Bill Davis
Greg Williams
Alpha Bowen
Mark Ingram
Phil Webb
Tony Hardy

1st 14.3
2nd 14.4
3rd 14.4
4th 14.4
5th 14.6
6th 14.6
7th 14.9
8th 15.4
9th

BOYS 100 METER DASH

10.7Detroit Denby
Flint Central
Saginaw
Jackson
Detroit Pershing
Detroit Mumford
Detroit Redford
Eastern Lansing

Anthony Mahone
Derrick Leonard
Terence McDaniel
Michael Parker
Darron Witherspoon
Robert Louis
Curtis Duncan
Glennard Smith

1 st 10.7
2nd 10.8
3rd 10.8
4th 10.8
5th 10.8
6th 10.9
7th 10.9
8th

BOYS 800 METER RELAY

,  Estes, Williams, Bowie)
1 :27.9
1 :27.9
1:28.2
1:28.4
1 :28.6 ●
1:28.6
1:28.8
1:29.3

Flint Northern (Palmer
Saginaw
Lansing Everett
Detroit Cooley
FIint Northwestern
Detroit Pershing
Detroit Central
Ann Arbor Huron

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

BOYS 1600 METER RUN

4:17.4
4:18.5
4:18.8

Warren Tower
Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
Birmingham Seaholm
Detroit Central
Temperance Bedford
Muskegon Mona Shores
Lansing Sexton
Jenison

Joseph Mihalic
Eric Walker
Eric Wittenberg
Orsie Bumpus
Dave Getsinger
Tim Root
Joel Hernadez
Tim Mohr

1st
2nd
3rd 4:18.9
4th 4:20.4

4:21.9
4:22.8
4:23.1

5th
6th
7th
8th



BOYS 400 METER RELAY

Flint Central
Flint Northern
Pontiac Northern

Detroit Cooley
Saginaw
Lansing Everett
Jackson

Detroit Pershing

1st 42.3
2nd 42.5
3rd 42.8
4th 42.8
5th 42.8
6th 42.8
7th 42.9
8th 43.0

BOYS 400 METER DASH

1st Rooney Benson
Omar Davidson
Vincent Hal 1

Dwight Tyson
Shawn Boyer
Tyrone Phillips
Ronnie Hughes
Bill Davis

Detroit Cass
Mount Clemons
Detroit Central

Detroit Cooley
Wayne Memorial
Detroit Cooley
Flint Southwestern
Ann Arbor Huron

47.5
2nd 48.1
3rd 48.3
4th 48.4
5th 49.0
6th 49.1
7th 49.3
8th 49.4

BOYS 300 METER LOW HURDELS

1 st Steve Smith

Anthony Bowie
Darren Carpenter
Glen Williams
Dino Dawson
Joe Schumacher

George Smith
Joe Fitzpatrick

Lansing Everett
Flint Northern
Ann Arbor Huron
Southfield

Detroit Cooley
Brighton
Southfield

Muskegon Mona Shores

36.4
2nd 36.5
3rd 36.9
4th 37.6
5th 37.7
6th 38.2
7th 38.4
8th 38.4

BOYS 800 MEfTER RUN

1:52.1
1:52.4
1:53.6
1:53.7
1:55.6
1:55.7
1:56.6
1:57.1

Birmingham Brother Rice
Waterford Kettering
Battle Creek Central

Detroit Henry Ford
Flint Southwestern

Detroit Henry Ford
Detroit Central
Warren Mott

John McCleary
Paul Osika
Brad Horton
Marc Howard

Donald Younger
Darryl Marlin
Anderson Bowles

Russ Mangiapane

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



4.

BOYS 200 METER DASH

1st Anthony Mahone
Derrick Leonard
Rodney Benson
Curtis Duncan
Darron Witherspoon
Andre Rison
Gregory Frye
Robert Louis

Detroit Denby
Flint Central
Detroit Cass
Detroit Redford
Detroit Pershing
Flint Northwestern
Detroit Pershing
Detroit Mumford

21.4
21 .82nd
21.93rd
22.04th
22.05th
22.26th
22.27th
23.08th

BOYS 3200 METER RUN

9:19.5
9:20.4
9:22.7
9:26.2
9:30.2
9:30.5
9:31.3
9:37.7

1st Erik Koskinen
Joseph Davey
Joe Schmidt
Mark Parenti
Robert Lemuel
Rick Wood
Mark Denis
Orsie Bumpus

Swartz Creek
Birmingham Brother Rice
Grosse Pointe North
Warren Tower
Flint Northern
Rochester Adams
Grosse Pointe North
Detroit Central

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

BOYS 1600 METER RELAY

(McClure, Wilson, Ruth, Bowie) 3:16.5FIint Northern
Detroit Central
FIint Southwestern
Ann Arbor Huron
Detroit Cass
Mount Clemens
Southfield
Rochester

1st
3:18.82nd
3:19.7
3:20.6 ■
3:21.0
3:21.1
3:21,5
3:22.1

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



BOYS FINAL PLACES

1st Lansing Everett
Flint Northern
Detroit Cooley
Flint Central
Detroit Central
Detroit Cass Tech
Detroit Pershing
Detroit Denby
Ann Arbor Huron
Birmingham Brother Rice
Muskegon
Saginaw
Southfield
Flint Southwestern
Jackson
Warren Tower
FIint Northwestern
Monroe
Kalamazoo Central
Traverse City
Dearborn
Mt. Clemens
Dearborn Edsel Ford
Swartz Creek
Grosse Pointe North
Detroit Henry Ford
Walled Lake Central
Holly
Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
Waterford Kettering
Detroit Redford
Troy
Battle Creek Central
Birmingham Seaholm
Canton Plymouth Salem
Grandvi11 e
Pontiac Northern
Farmington
St. Claire Shores Lakeview
Detroit Mumford
Livonia Churchill
Muskegon Mona Shores
Royal Oak Dondero
Wayne Memorial
Temperance Beford
Brighton
Rochester Adams_ ^
Bay City John GlenrT
Davison
Detroit McKenzie
Lansing Sexton
Port Huron Northern
Bridgport
East Lansing
Jenison
Midland
Rochester
Romeo
Warren C.S. Mott
Milford Lakeland

r'm'

53 points
41 points
26 1/2 points
26 points
24 points
20 points
20 points
20 points
18 points
18 points
18 points
18 points
17 points
15 points
15 points
15 points
14 points
14 points
13 1/2 points
13 points
13 points
11 points
10 points
10 points
9 points
8 points
8 points
8 points
8 points
8 points
7 points
7 points
6 points
6 points
6 points
6 points
6 points
5 points
5 points
4 points
4 points
4 points
4 points
4 points
4 points
3 points
3 points
2 points
2 points
2 points
2 points
2 points
1  point
1  point
1  point
1  point
1  point

1  point
1  point

1/2 point

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
6th
9th
9th
9th
9th
13th
14th
14th
14th
17th
17th
19th
20th
20th
22nd
23rd
23rd
25th
26th
26th
26th
26th
26th
31st
31st
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
38th
38th
40th
40th
40th
40th
40th
40th
46th
46th
48th
48th
48th
48th
48th
53rd
53rd
53rd
53rd
53rd
53rd
53 rd
60th


