

BOY'S DISCUS

	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Johnny Mitchell Steve Thibert Robb Organek Ray Kauffmann Gary Price Al Meacham Harlow Meno Dave Bergeron	Muskegon Walled Lake Central Grandville Saint Clair Shores Lakeview Monroe Troy Port Huron Northern Gross Pointe North	193' 3" 160' 8" 159' 10" 157' 7" 156' 10" 156' 7" 153' 0" 152' 2"
BOY'S HIGH JUMP				
TIE	lst 2nd 3rd 4th 4th 6th 7th 7th	Tom Hughes Scott Reed Guy Stockard Brad Brown Ted Harris Jeff Bellamy Joe Saulski Craig Compton	Dearborn Edsel Ford Lansing Everett Jackson Kalamazoo Central Detroit Cooley Davison Milford Lakeland Birmingham Groves	6' 10" 6' 10" 6' 9" 6' 6" 6' 6" 6' 6"
Boy's Pole Vault				
	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Mark Blodgett Ed Lumm Dan Lingg Tom Bridges John Lock Greg Nienhouse Dave Biskner Matt Morrison	Traverse City Holly Canton Plymouth Salem Dearborn Livonia Churchill Travers City Bay City John Glenn Midland	14' 5" 14' 1" 13' 5" 13' 5" 13' 1" 13' 1" 12' 7"

BOY'S LONG JUMP

lst 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Scott Reed Scott Crawford Pete Collins Mark Ingram Ronald Heard Ronald Moore Guy Stockard Chris Williams	Lansing Everett Dearborn Kalamazoo Central Flint Northwestern Detroit Cody Flint Southwestern Jackson Flint Northern	23' 10 3/4" 23' 6½" 22' 8½" 22' 4" 22' 3½" 22' 1" 22' 0" 21' 3½"
		BOY'S SHOT PUT	
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Gary Price Johnny Mitchell Kevin Butts Pete Brown Derrick Perry Greg Thompson Greg Johnson Joe Felton	Monroe Muskegon Lansing Everett: Farmington Troy Grand Blanc Detroit MacKenzie Bridgport	62' 1 1/2" 56' 9 1/2" 55' 11" 54' 8" 54' 7" 54' 5" 53' 10 1/2" 53' 9 1/2"

BOYS 110 METER HIGH HURDLES

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th	Steve Smith Glen Williams Earl Patterson Bill Davis Greg Williams Alpha Bowen Mark Ingram Phil Webb Tony Hardy	Lansing Everett Southfield Detroit Pershing Ann Arbor Huron Royal Oak Dondero Kalamazoo Central Flint Northwestern Romeo Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills	14.3 14.4 14.4 14.4 14.6 14.6 14.9
		BOYS 100 METER DASH	
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	Anthony Mahone Derrick Leonard Terence McDaniel Michael Parker Darron Witherspoon Robert Louis Curtis Duncan Glennard Smith	Detroit Denby Flint Central Saginaw Jackson Detroit Pershing Detroit Mumford Detroit Redford Eastern Lansing	10.7 10.7 10.8 10.8 10.8 10.8 10.9
	. В	OYS 800 METER RELAY	
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Flint Northern (Palmer, Saginaw Lansing Everett Detroit Cooley Flint Northwestern Detroit Pershing Detroit Central Ann Arbor Huron	Estes, Williams, Bowie)	1:27.9 1:27.9 1:28.2 1:28.4 1:28.6 1:28.6 1:28.8
		BOYS 1600 METER RUN	
1.st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Joseph Mihalic Eric Walker Eric Wittenberg Orsie Bumpus Dave Getsinger Tim Root Joel Hernadez Tim Mohr	Warren Tower Kalamazoo Loy Norrix Birmingham Seaholm Detroit Central Temperance Bedford Muskegon Mona Shores Lansing Sexton Jenison	4:17.4 4:18.5 4:18.8 4:18.9 4:20.4 4:21.9 4:22.8 4:23.1

BOYS 400 METER RELAY

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Flint Central Flint Northern Pontiac Northern Detroit Cooley Saginaw Lansing Everett Jackson Detroit Pershing		42.3 42.5 42.8 42.8 42.8 42.9 43.0
		BOYS 400 METER DASH	
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	Rooney Benson Omar Davidson Vincent Hall Dwight Tyson Shawn Boyer Tyrone Phillips Ronnie Hughes Bill Davis	Detroit Cass Mount Clemons Detroit Central Detroit Cooley Wayne Memorial Detroit Cooley Flint Southwestern Ann Arbor Huron	47.5 48.1 48.3 48.4 49.0 49.1 49.3 49.4
		BOYS 300 METER LOW HURDELS	
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Steve Smith Anthony Bowie Darren Carpenter Glen Williams Dino Dawson Joe Schumacher George Smith Joe Fitzpatrick	Lansing Everett Flint Northern Ann Arbor Huron Southfield Detroit Cooley Brighton Southfield Muskegon Mona Shores	36.4 36.5 36.9 37.6 37.7 38.2 38.4
		BOYS 800 METER RUN	
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	John McCleary Paul Osika Brad Horton Marc Howard Donald Younger Darryl Marlin Anderson Bowles Russ Mangiapane	Birmingham Brother Rice Waterford Kettering Battle Creek Central Detroit Henry Ford Flint Southwestern Detroit Henry Ford Detroit Central Warren Mott	1:52.1 1:52.4 1:53.6 1:53.7 1:55.6 1:55.7 1:56.6 1:57.1

BOYS 200 METER DASH

lst 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	Anthony Mahone Derrick Leonard Rodney Benson Curtis Duncan Darron Witherspoon Andre Rise	Detroit Denby Flint Central Detroit Cass Detroit Redford Detroit Pershing Flint Northwestern	21.4 21.8 21.9 22.0 22.0
7th 8th	Gregory Frye Robert Louis	Detroit Pershing Detroit Mumford	22.2 23.0
		BOYS 3200 METER RUN	
lst	Erik Koskinen	Swartz Creek	9:19.5
2nd	Joseph Davey	Birmingham Brother Rice	9:20.4
3rd	Joe Schmidt	Grosse Pointe North	9:22.7
4th	Mark Parenti	Warren Tower	9:26.2
5th 6th	Robert Lemuel Rick Wood	Flint Northern Rochester Adams	9:30.2 9:30.5
7th	Mark Denis	Grosse Pointe North	9:31.3
8th	Orsie Bumpus	Detroit Central	9:37.7
		BOYS 1600 METER RELAY	
		BOTS TOUGHETER RELAT	
1st	Flint Northern (McClur	e, Wilson, Ruth, Bowie)	3:16.5
2nd	Detroit Central	•	3:18.8
3rd	Flint Southwestern		3:19.7
4th	Ann Arbor Huron		3:20.6
5th	Detroit Cass		3:21.0
6th	Mount Clemens		3:21.1
7th	Southfield		3:21.5
8th	Rochester		3:22,1

BOYS FINAL PLACES

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 6th 6th 9th 9th	Lansing Everett Flint Northern Detroit Cooley Flint Central Detroit Central Detroit Cass Tech Detroit Pershing Detroit Denby Ann Arbor Huron Birmingham Brother Rice Muskegon	53 points 41 points 26 1/2 points 26 points 24 points 20 points 20 points 20 points 18 points 18 points
9th 13th 14th 14th 14th 17th 17th 19th 20th	Saginaw Southfield Flint Southwestern Jackson Warren Tower Flint Northwestern Monroe Kalamazoo Central Traverse City Dearborn	18 points 17 points 15 points 15 points 15 points 14 points 14 points 13 1/2 points 13 points 13 points
22nd 23rd 23rd 25th 26th 26th 26th 26th 26th	Mt. Clemens Dearborn Edsel Ford Swartz Creek Grosse Pointe North Detroit Henry Ford Walled Lake Central Holly Kalamazoo Loy Norrix Waterford Kettering	11 points 10 points 10 points 9 points 8 points 8 points 8 points 8 points 8 points 8 points
31st 31st 33rd 33rd 33rd 33rd 38th 38th	Detroit Redford Troy Battle Creek Central Birmingham Seaholm Canton Plymouth Salem Grandville Pontiac Northern Farmington St. Claire Shores Lakeview	7 points 7 points 6 points 6 points 6 points 6 points 6 points 6 points 5 points 5 points
40th 40th 40th 40th 40th 40th 46th 46th 48th	Detroit Mumford Livonia Churchill Muskegon Mona Shores Royal Oak Dondero Wayne Memorial Temperance Beford Brighton Rochester Adams Bay City John Glenn	4 points 3 points 3 points 2 points
48th 48th 48th 48th 53rd 53rd 53rd 53rd	Davison Detroit McKenzie Lansing Sexton Port Hurcn Northern Bridgport East Lansing Jenison Midland Rochester	2 points 2 points 2 points 2 points 1 point 1 point 1 point 1 point 1 point
53rd 53rd 60th 60th	Romeo Warren C.S. Mott Milford Lakeland Birmingham Groves	l point l point 1/2 point